
Saturday, May 15, 2010Boogie Down 5K Run
Wylie HS , Wylie, TX

www.FBWylie.org
68F Cloudy & Humid

5K Off :9:00 am
1M Off :9:15 am

Course No: Pending
Measured by Ken Ashby.  Race was run as per 
attached certification map.

MALE5K
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity

- Marty Williams 2    19:47.00OVERALL 1 (44) 6:22.1+67

1 Corin Williams 5    23:07.54M01-19 4 (17) 7:26.6+71
2 Trevor Cole 10    26:15.53 8 (17) 8:27.1+154
3 Joey Johnson 13    26:43.65 11 (16) 8:36.2Murphy +95
4 Miles Mcdowell 40    33:05.05 25 (13) 10:38.9+240
5 Hayden Boyd 48    38:30.67 27 (12) 12:23.7Rowlett +108

1 Cody Lacey 11    26:10.88M20-29 9 (22) 8:25.6Wylie +27
2 Ben Johnson 29    29:51.31 17 (26) 9:36.6Huntsville +29
3 Tony Bates 37    31:12.41 22 (27) 10:02.7Dallas +125

1 Adam Legget 4    21:42.83M30-39 3 (34) 6:59.3+173
2 Terry McIntyre 6    24:04.01 5 (38) 7:44.8Wylie +22
3 Matthew Knapp 8    24:51.66 7 (32) 8:00.1Wylie +72
4 Tray Daniels 19    27:52.97 13 (39) 8:58.5Wylie -10
5 Mark Terry 21    28:04.34 14 (38) 9:02.1+76
6 Matthew Johnson 28    29:12.33 16 (36) 9:24.0Murphy +205
7 Amon Rogers 33    30:23.34 18 (38) 9:46.9Wylie +50
8 Kris Segrest 34    30:31.97 19 (36) 9:49.7Sachse
9 Adam Dvorak 44    34:25.78 26 (37) 11:04.9Sachse

1 Bruce Cole 7    24:29.07M40-49 6 (49) 7:52.8
2 Gregory Dudrow 12    26:34.38 10 (46) 8:33.2Wylie +79
3 Mike Archibald 17    27:22.25 12 (46) 8:48.6-23
4 Nate Shehane 25    28:45.83 15 (41) 9:15.5Wylie -4
5 Mike George 35    30:47.33 20 (47) 9:54.6+125
6 Tommy Pulliam 36    30:48.62 21 (47) 9:55.0Wylie +68
7 Greg Burget 39    32:54.40 24 (42) 10:35.5McKinney +138

1 JJ Jenkins 3    20:37.00M50-59 2 (57) 6:38.2+98

1 Ken Johnson 38    32:39.16M60-99 23 (68) 10:30.6Huntsville +35
2 Smith Jerry 49    40:35.87 28 (62) 13:04.0+70

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

GD Place among Females



FEMALE5K
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity

- Kelly Richards 1    19:24.30OVERALL 1 (26) 6:14.8Dallas +24

1 Heather Wright 26    28:53.29F01-19 11 (18) 9:17.9Wylie +92
2 Kendall Bates 27    28:53.44 12 (17) 9:17.9
3 Madeline Dvorak 45    34:26.88 19 (9) 11:05.3Sachse
4 Makenzie Baker 46    37:36.84 20 (14) 12:06.4+81
5 Krista Reitz 54    44:26.42 26 (18) 14:18.2Wylie
6 Lauren Tarver 55    44:28.24 27 (17) 14:18.8Wylie

1 Tawnee Lacey 15    27:05.55F20-29 4 (23) 8:43.2Wylie
2 Cassie Fuller 16    27:27.56 5 (29) 8:50.3Wylie +102
3 Natalie Dvorak 18    27:33.72 6 (26) 8:52.3Sachse -44
4 Jacque Wilder 30    29:56.83 13 (29) 9:38.3Princeton +72
5 Toon Emily 32    30:09.00 15 (29) 9:42.3+65
6 Maureen Hallman 41    34:17.44 16 (27) 11:02.2+144
7 Monica Cooper 50    41:37.68 22 (26) 13:23.9

1 Story Wendy 9    25:10.47F30-39 2 (37) 8:06.2+100
2 Ashley Brannan 14    27:07.78 3 (30) 8:43.9Royse City +78
3 Amber Severson 20    27:55.50 7 (31) 8:59.3Wylie +28
4 Misty Johnson 23    28:10.11 9 (38) 9:04.0Murphy +79
5 Jill Braucht 31    30:05.14 14 (35) 9:41.0Wylie +92
6 Susan Boyd 47    38:22.15 21 (39) 12:21.0Rowlett +99
7 Leann Bumpus 51    41:36.87 23 (36) 13:23.7Wylie +104
8 Lisa Veronie 56    45:51.02 28 (38) 14:45.5Murphy +219
9 Kerri Fishencord 58    48:32.91 30 (36) 15:37.6+206

1 Timla Healey 22    28:04.70F40-49 8 (41) 9:02.3+33
2 Elizabeth Shivers 42    34:22.39 17 (48) 11:03.8Saint Paul +84
3 Ronda Amos 43    34:27.25 18 (40) 11:05.4
4 Desiree Seiler 52    44:16.95 24 (43) 14:15.2Wylie +263
5 Debi Delancey 53    44:17.58 25 (47) 14:15.4+264
6 Christi Dodd-Hubbard 57    45:52.95 29 (40) 14:46.1Wylie +222

1 Cynthia Samilton 24    28:46.43F50-59 10 (50) 9:15.7+71

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

GD Place among Females



MALE1M
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity

1 Beau Brannan 1     9:09.27M00-99 1 (12) 9:09.3
2 Ethan Johnson 2    10:37.43 2 (8) 10:37.4Murphy
3 Nathan Hoffman 5    14:22.96 3 (10) 14:23.0
4 Fred Hardin 15    23:22.62 4 (69) 23:22.6Wylie
5 Michael Knapp 16    23:25.04 5 (62) 23:25.0Wylie

FEMALE1M
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity

1 Megan Shehane 3    13:35.51F00-99 1 (7) 13:35.5
2 Julia Hoffman 4    13:36.82 2 (7) 13:36.8
3 Angie Hoffman 6    14:23.37 3 (37) 14:23.4
4 Amy Segrest 7    17:08.12 4 (37) 17:08.1Sachse
5 Tracy Fuentes 8    17:08.51 5 (41) 17:08.5
6 Ari Shehane 9    17:28.89 6 (37) 17:28.9Wylie
7 Corie Pulliam 10    17:32.30 7 (25) 17:32.3Wylie
8 Jennifer Edmondson 11    17:33.86 8 (25) 17:33.9
9 Randi Tuggle 12    17:44.28 9 (21) 17:44.3
10 Toni Knapp 13    19:20.20 10 (62) 19:20.2Wylie
11 Eve Nelson 14    22:22.12 11 (30) 22:22.1Wylie

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

GD Place among Females



Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG FinishTime+ Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH
15K 1 410  Kelly Richards (F26) F20-29 OA     19:24.30 6:14.8 19.40    19:24.930.6  9:30  9:54 +24

15K 2 465  Marty Williams (M44) M40-49 OA     19:47.00 6:22.1 19.78    19:47.120.1  9:20 10:27 +67

25K 3 472  JJ Jenkins (M57) M50-59 1st     20:37.00 6:38.2 20.62    20:38.511.5  9:29 11:08 +98

35K 4 461  Adam Legget (M34) M30-39 1st     21:42.83 6:59.3 21.70    21:42.84---  9:25 12:18 +173

45K 5 466  Corin Williams (M17) M01-19 1st     23:07.54 7:26.6 23.12    23:07.680.1 10:58 12:09 +71

55K 6 411  Terry McIntyre (M38) M30-39 2nd     24:04.01 7:44.8 24.07    24:07.273.3 11:51 12:13 +22

65K 7 449  Bruce Cole (M49) M40-49 1st     24:29.07 7:52.8 24.48    24:30.081.0

75K 8 414  Matthew Knapp (M32) M30-39 3rd     24:51.66 8:00.1 24.85    24:52.010.3 11:50 13:02 +72

25K 9 459  Story Wendy (F37) F30-39 1st     25:10.47 8:06.2 25.17    25:11.020.5 11:45 13:25 +100

85K 10 468  Trevor Cole (M17) M01-19 2nd     26:15.53 8:27.1 26.25    26:16.761.2 11:51 14:25 +154

95K 11 441  Cody Lacey (M22) M20-29 1st     26:10.88 8:25.6 26.17    26:17.937.1 12:52 13:19 +27

105K 12 422  Gregory Dudrow (M46) M40-49 2nd     26:34.38 8:33.2 26.57    26:38.844.5 12:38 13:57 +79

115K 13 421  Joey Johnson (M16) M01-19 3rd     26:43.65 8:36.2 26.72    26:45.291.6 12:34 14:09 +95

35K 14 432  Ashley Brannan (F30) F30-39 2nd     27:07.78 8:43.9 27.12    27:09.972.2 12:55 14:13 +78

45K 15 442  Tawnee Lacey (F23) F20-29 1st     27:05.55 8:43.2 27.08    27:12.186.6

55K 16 440  Cassie Fuller (F29) F20-29 2nd     27:27.56 8:50.3 27.45    27:27.56--- 12:53 14:35 +102

125K 17 453  Mike Archibald (M46) M40-49 3rd     27:22.25 8:48.6 27.37    27:31.789.5 13:53 13:30 -23

65K 18 416  Natalie Dvorak (F26) F20-29 3rd     27:33.72 8:52.3 27.55    27:42.088.4 14:09 13:25 -44

135K 19 413  Tray Daniels (M39) M30-39 4th     27:52.97 8:58.5 27.87    27:55.842.9 14:01 13:51 -10

75K 20 443  Amber Severson (F31) F30-39 3rd     27:55.50 8:59.3 27.92    28:01.736.2 13:44 14:12 +28

145K 21 454  Mark Terry (M38) M30-39 5th     28:04.34 9:02.1 28.07    28:09.565.2 13:24 14:40 +76

85K 22 471  Timla Healey (F41) F40-49 1st     28:04.70 9:02.3 28.07    28:09.574.9 13:46 14:19 +33

95K 23 419  Misty Johnson (F38) F30-39 4th     28:10.11 9:04.0 28.17    28:11.871.8 13:25 14:45 +79

105K 24 473  Cynthia Samilton (F50) F50-59 1st     28:46.43 9:15.7 28.77    28:49.132.7 13:48 14:59 +71

155K 25 406  Nate Shehane (M41) M40-49 4th     28:45.83 9:15.5 28.75    28:52.346.5 14:25 14:21 -4

115K 26 423  Heather Wright (F18) F01-19 1st     28:53.29 9:17.9 28.88    28:57.544.3 13:41 15:12 +92

125K 27 463  Kendall Bates (F17) F01-19 2nd     28:53.44 9:17.9 28.88    28:57.874.4

165K 28 420  Matthew Johnson (M36) M30-39 6th     29:12.33 9:24.0 29.20    29:15.172.8 12:54 16:19 +205

175K 29 405  Ben Johnson (M26) M20-29 2nd     29:51.31 9:36.6 29.85    29:54.703.4 14:41 15:10 +29

135K 30 445  Jacque Wilder (F29) F20-29 4th     29:56.83 9:38.3 29.93    30:02.936.1 14:22 15:35 +72

145K 31 407  Jill Braucht (F35) F30-39 5th     30:05.14 9:41.0 30.08    30:08.523.4 14:17 15:48 +92

155K 32 458  Toon Emily (F29) F20-29 5th     30:09.00 9:42.3 30.15    30:11.963.0 14:32 15:37 +65

185K 33 429  Amon Rogers (M38) M30-39 7th     30:23.34 9:46.9 30.38    30:29.065.7 14:46 15:37 +50

195K 34 437  Kris Segrest (M36) M30-39 8th     30:31.97 9:49.7 30.52    30:40.768.8

205K 35 456  Mike George (M47) M40-49 5th     30:47.33 9:54.6 30.78    30:51.564.2 14:21 16:26 +125

215K 36 402  Tommy Pulliam (M47) M40-49 6th     30:48.62 9:55.0 30.80    30:56.978.3 14:50 15:58 +68

225K 37 409  Tony Bates (M27) M20-29 3rd     31:12.41 10:02.7 31.20    31:15.603.2 14:34 16:39 +125

235K 38 404  Ken Johnson (M68) M60-99 1st     32:39.16 10:30.6 32.65    32:46.867.7 16:02 16:37 +35

245K 39 415  Greg Burget (M42) M40-49 7th     32:54.40 10:35.5 32.90    33:00.516.1 15:18 17:36 +138

255K 40 074  Miles Mcdowell (M13) M01-19 4th     33:05.05 10:38.9 33.08    33:09.094.0 14:33 18:32 +240

165K 41 470  Maureen Hallman (F27) F20-29 6th     34:17.44 11:02.2 34.28    34:22.384.9 15:57 18:21 +144

175K 42 427  Elizabeth Shivers (F48) F40-49 2nd     34:22.39 11:03.8 34.37    34:24.311.9 16:29 17:53 +84

185K 43 460  Ronda Amos (F40) F40-49 3rd     34:27.25 11:05.4 34.45    34:28.221.0

265K 44 418  Adam Dvorak (M37) M30-39 9th     34:25.78 11:04.9 34.42    34:33.397.6

195K 45 417  Madeline Dvorak (F9) F01-19 3rd     34:26.88 11:05.3 34.43    34:34.347.5

205K 46 452  Makenzie Baker (F14) F01-19 4th     37:36.84 12:06.4 37.60    37:43.907.1 18:08 19:29 +81

215K 47 434  Susan Boyd (F39) F30-39 6th     38:22.15 12:21.0 38.37    38:30.278.1 18:22 20:01 +99

275K 48 435  Hayden Boyd (M12) M01-19 5th     38:30.67 12:23.7 38.50    38:39.018.3 18:21 20:09 +108

285K 49 457  Smith Jerry (M62) M60-99 2nd     40:35.87 13:04.0 40.58    40:37.992.1 19:43 20:53 +70

225K 50 450  Monica Cooper (F26) F20-29 7th     41:37.68 13:23.9 41.62    41:37.68---

235K 51 448  Leann Bumpus (F36) F30-39 7th     41:36.87 13:23.7 41.60    41:42.735.9 19:56 21:41 +104

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

GD Place among Females



245K 52 436  Desiree Seiler (F43) F40-49 4th     44:16.95 14:15.2 44.27    44:26.569.6 19:57 24:20 +263

255K 53 467  Debi Delancey (F47) F40-49 5th     44:17.58 14:15.4 44.28    44:27.7910.2 19:57 24:21 +264

265K 54 425  Krista Reitz (F18) F01-19 5th     44:26.42 14:18.2 44.43    44:30.764.3

275K 55 431  Lauren Tarver (F17) F01-19 6th     44:28.24 14:18.8 44.47    44:32.404.2

285K 56 444  Lisa Veronie (F38) F30-39 8th     45:51.02 14:45.5 45.85    46:02.5211.5 21:06 24:45 +219

295K 57 439  Christi Dodd-Hubbard (F40) F40-49 6th     45:52.95 14:46.1 45.87    46:03.6910.7 21:05 24:48 +222

305K 58 455  Kerri Fishencord (F36) F30-39 9th     48:32.91 15:37.6 48.53    48:36.974.1 22:34 25:59 +206

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG FinishTime+ Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH
11M 1 090  Beau Brannan (M12) M00-99 1st      9:09.27 9:09.3 31.30      9:09.27---

21M 2 039  Ethan Johnson (M8) M00-99 2nd     10:37.43 10:37.4 36.32    10:37.43---

11M 3 066  Megan Shehane (F7) F00-99 1st     13:35.51 13:35.5 46.47    13:35.51---

21M 4 355  Julia Hoffman (F7) F00-99 2nd     13:36.82 13:36.8 46.53    13:36.82---

31M 5 097  Nathan Hoffman (M10) M00-99 3rd     14:22.96 14:23.0 49.15    14:22.96---

31M 6 356  Angie Hoffman (F37) F00-99 3rd     14:23.37 14:23.4 49.21    14:23.37---

41M 7 046  Amy Segrest (F37) F00-99 4th     17:08.12 17:08.1 58.62    17:08.12---

51M 8 082  Tracy Fuentes (F41) F00-99 5th     17:08.51 17:08.5 58.62    17:08.51---

61M 9 040  Ari Shehane (F37) F00-99 6th     17:28.89 17:28.9 59.76    17:28.89---

71M 10 026  Corie Pulliam (F25) F00-99 7th     17:32.30 17:32.3 59.98    17:32.30---

81M 11 089  Jennifer Edmondson (F25) F00-99 8th     17:33.86 17:33.9 60.04    17:33.86---

91M 12 095  Randi Tuggle (F21) F00-99 9th     17:44.28 17:44.3 60.67    17:44.28---

101M 13 030  Toni Knapp (F62) F00-99 10th     19:20.20 19:20.2 66.14    19:20.20---

111M 14 064  Eve Nelson (F30) F00-99 11th     22:22.12 22:22.1 76.52    22:22.12---

41M 15 049  Fred Hardin (M69) M00-99 4th     23:22.62 23:22.6 79.94    23:22.62---

51M 16 037  Michael Knapp (M62) M00-99 5th     23:25.04 23:25.0 80.11    23:25.04---

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

GD Place among Females


